

Estimate

**BAJRANG HARDWARE AND ELECTRICAL**

S-56,SANTHALKA SHOPPING COMPLEX, RELAXO CHOWK  
BHIWADI RIICO CHOWK

Phone no.: 8851726741 Email: hardwarebajrang07@gmail.com

GSTIN: 08ICKPK9266C1Z5, State: 08-Rajasthan

Estimate For

**JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD**

SP-2/333 INDUSTRIAL AREA  
BHIWADI-301019

GSTIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH

State: 08-Rajasthan

Place of supply: 08-Rajasthan

Estimate No. : 404

Date : 31-03-2023

Time : 10:05 AM

#	Item name	Item Code	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	Taxable amount	CGST	SGST	Amount
1	MS BOLT (5/8 X 2-1/2")		7318	20	Kg	₹ 85.00	₹ 1,700.00	₹ 153.00 (9%)	₹ 153.00 (9%)	₹ 2,006.00
2	MS BOLT (5/8 X 2")		7318	15	Kg	₹ 85.00	₹ 1,275.00	₹ 114.75 (9%)	₹ 114.75 (9%)	₹ 1,504.50
3	MS FLANGE 6' 16MM ASA		7307	90	Nos	₹ 410.00	₹ 36,900.00	₹ 3,321.00 (9%)	₹ 3,321.00 (9%)	₹ 43,542.00
4	SHORT BAND 3' (C CLASS)		7307	20	Nos	₹ 175.00	₹ 3,500.00	₹ 315.00 (9%)	₹ 315.00 (9%)	₹ 4,130.00
5	MS SHORT BAND 8' (C CLASS)		7307	15	Nos	₹ 1,380.00	₹ 20,700.00	₹ 1,863.00 (9%)	₹ 1,863.00 (9%)	₹ 24,426.00
6	MS FLANGE 8' (THIUK 16MMCLASS 150)		7307	30	Nos	₹ 630.00	₹ 18,900.00	₹ 1,701.00 (9%)	₹ 1,701.00 (9%)	₹ 22,302.00
7	SHORT BAND 4' (C CLASS)		7307	20	Nos	₹ 300.00	₹ 6,000.00	₹ 540.00 (9%)	₹ 540.00 (9%)	₹ 7,080.00
8	MS FLANGE 4' 14MM ASA		7307	50	Nos	₹ 430.00	₹ 21,500.00	₹ 1,935.00 (9%)	₹ 1,935.00 (9%)	₹ 25,370.00
9	MS FLANGE 3' ASA		7307	20	Nos	₹ 245.00	₹ 4,900.00	₹ 441.00 (9%)	₹ 441.00 (9%)	₹ 5,782.00
10	MS NUT 5/8'		7318	15	Kg	₹ 85.00	₹ 1,275.00	₹ 114.75 (9%)	₹ 114.75 (9%)	₹ 1,504.50
11	MS BOLT (5/8 X 4")		7318	10	Kg	₹ 85.00	₹ 850.00	₹ 76.50 (9%)	₹ 76.50 (9%)	₹ 1,003.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>305</b>			<b>₹ 1,17,500.00</b>	<b>₹ 10,575.00</b>	<b>₹ 10,575.00</b>	<b>₹ 1,38,650.00</b>

Tax details

9% Amounts:

CGST	₹ 10,575.00	Sub Total	₹ 1,38,650.00
SGST	₹ 10,575.00	Total	₹ 1,38,650.00

Estimate Amount In Words  
One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Rupees only

DISCOUNT

: Above price are final

Terms and Conditions

Thanks for doing business with us!

Bank details:

Bank Name : HDFC BANK, BHIWADI

Bank Account No. : 50200065703205

Bank IFSC code : HDFC0005460

Account holder's name : BAJRANG HARDWARE AND ELECTRICAL

DELIVERY BASIS : FOR BHIWADI

P & F

: INCL / EXTRA

COST/EST

: 18% + Authorized Signatory

DELIVERY

: Ready Stock

PAYMENT

: 15 DAY

GC/WC/TC

VALIDITY

: 10 days

CHECK LIST

FOR BAJRANG HARDWARE AND ELECTRICAL BHIWADI

**From:** hari gupta  
**Sent:** 31 March 2023 14:58  
**To:** Bhiwadi Purchase  
**Subject:** Re: Enquiry No:EN230304338Bhiwadi Division

- ✓ **MS SHORT BEND 8" C CLASS @ 1350 /-**
- ✓ **MS SHORT BEND 4" C CLASS @ 290 /-**
- ✓ **MS FLANGE 4" ASA-150 @ 290 /-**
- ✓ **MS FLANGE 8" ASA - 150 @ 680 /-**
- ✓ **MS FLANGE 6" ASA-150 @ 360 /-**
- ✓ **MS SHORT BEND 3" C CLASS @ 170 /-**
- ✓ **MS FLANGE 3" ASA - 150 @ 230 /-**
- ✓ **MS HEX BOLT 5/8" X 2" @ 90 /-**
- ✓ **MS HEX BOLT 5/8" X 2.5" @ 90 /-**
- ✓ **MS HEX NUT 5/8" @ 95 /-**
- ✓ **MS HEX BOLT 5/8" X 4" @ 90 /-**

On Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 10:04 AM <[purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com](mailto:purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com)> wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam,

PLEASE QUOTE YOUR COMPETITIVE OFFER FOR THE ATTACHED ENQUIRY BY RETURN MAIL & KINDLY SEND YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT MAIL ONCE YOU RECEIVED THE ENQUIRY FOR CONFIRMATION.

NOTE : FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US IF YOU ARE NOT GETTING ENQUIRY ATTACHMENT AS MENTIONED IN ITEM DESCRIPTION.

ASST. MANAGER PURCHASE,  
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED,  
Bhiwadi division,  
SP-2/333, INDUSTRIAL AREA,  
BHIWADI - 301019,  
ALWAR DIST,( RAJASTHAN )  
GST No. 08AAACJ4324M1ZH  
PH. NO. 9611195368  
Website : [www.jindalaluminium.com](http://www.jindalaluminium.com)



**SV ENTERPRISES**

The Industrial Megastore

3631, Gali Piao Wali, opp. Metro Gate no. 3, Chawri Bazar, Delhi - 110006  
e mail : sventerprises3631@gmail.com

No. **21135**

Dated 01/04/23

M/s

Jindal Aluminium Metal

Mrs. Purchase Manager

Enquiry No. GN230304323

and are pleased to quote below our current lowest rates.

B class

C/C 19AA

Particulars	Qty.	Amount	Dis.
MS short Bend 3" Heavy duty ✓	20 no	<del>1357</del> = Nett	180 /-
MS Hex Bolt 5/8" x 2" full thread ✓	15 kg	<del>907</del> = Pgs.	130 /-
MS flange class 150 # 8" x 7 mm ✓	30 no	<del>5907</del> = Nett	700 /-
MS short Bend 4" Heavy duty ✓	20 nos	<del>2807</del> = Nett	310 /-
MS Flange 3" ASA - 150 class 15 mm ✓	20 nos	<del>1857</del> = Nett	250 /-
MS Flange 4" ASA - 150 class 15 mm ✓	30 nos	<del>2557</del> = Nett	300 /-
Bolt Hex MS 5/8" x 2-1/2" full thread ✓	20 kg	<del>907</del> = Pgs.	130 /-
MS Hexagon Bolt 5/8" x 2" full thread ✓	10 kg	<del>907</del> = Pgs.	130
MS short Bend 8" Heavy ✓	1 no	<del>14307</del> = Nett	1400 /-
MS Hexagon Head Nut 5/8" BSW ✓	15 kg	<del>907</del> = Pgs.	130
MS Flange 6" ASA - 150 Heavy ✓	90 no	<del>3657</del> = Nett	<del>400</del> 450 /-

Payment in cash Ready P/F/c + GST 18% for SV ENTERPRISES  
Authorized Signatory



**Deals in : PVC PIPES • VALVES • BOILER MOUNTINGS • WATER METER • V BELTS  
• JINDAL & TATA PIPES • IBR SEAMLESS S.S. PIPES & FITTINGS • CHAMPION • FESTO  
• SHAVO • BRAKE LINER • TAFLON RODS • P.U. PIPES & FITTINGS AND ALL MILL STORE ITEMS**